
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

GILES Lauren37 32.2005.2 0.99.300 9.200 9.400 9.3001 9.300

Whirlwinds Academy 5.2 9.300 9.100 9.200 9.2009.300 0.0 32.900

65.100

27.700

27.900

DAVIES-WILLIAMS Bethan34 31.9003.4 0.09.500 9.500 9.500 9.6002 9.500

City of Liverpool RGC 4.4 9.500 9.500 9.600 9.5009.500 0.0 32.900

64.800

28.500

28.500

HURFORD Danielle39 32.9004.4 0.09.500 9.500 9.500 9.5003 9.500

Axis Trampoline Club 3.1 9.400 9.200 9.400 9.5009.400 0.0 31.300

64.200

28.200

28.500

JAMES Morgan40 32.6004.4 0.09.400 9.400 9.400 9.4004 9.500

Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

3.5 9.500 9.300 9.500 9.4009.400 0.3 31.500

64.100

28.300

28.200

SMITH Emily47 32.9005.2 0.09.300 9.200 9.200 9.1005 9.300

Jumpers Trampoline Club 4.4 9.200 9.000 9.100 9.0009.000 0.3 31.200

64.100

27.100

27.700

SHAW Danielle46 32.1004.8 0.39.200 9.200 9.300 9.2006 9.200

Marriotts Gym Club 3.5 9.500 9.400 9.500 9.4009.400 0.0 31.800

63.900

28.300

27.600

CLARK Rosa32 31.4004.4 0.99.300 9.300 9.300 9.3007 9.200

Max Force 3.3 9.600 9.500 9.700 9.7009.600 0.0 32.200

63.600

28.900

27.900

ADAMS Taylor30 31.9004.8 0.39.100 9.100 9.000 9.2008 9.200

Marriotts Gym Club 3.5 9.400 9.300 9.400 9.4009.400 0.0 31.700

63.600

28.200

27.400

BRAZIER Holly31 31.8003.1 0.09.600 9.500 9.600 9.6009 9.500

 Gymnastics & DMT Club 3.3 9.600 9.400 9.500 9.5009.400 0.0 31.700

63.500

28.400

28.700

OTTAWAY Zoe43 32.0004.4 0.09.300 9.100 9.100 9.30010 9.200

Max Force 3.1 9.400 9.100 9.200 9.4009.400 0.0 31.100

63.100

28.000

27.600

PIPER Lauren44 31.4004.8 0.39.100 8.900 8.800 9.00011 9.000

Starlight 4.4 9.100 9.100 9.100 8.9009.000 0.0 31.600

63.000

27.200

26.900

WALTON Emily50 30.9003.4 0.09.200 9.100 9.100 9.20012 9.300

City of Liverpool RGC 3.1 9.500 9.400 9.600 9.6009.500 0.0 31.700

62.600

28.600

27.500

JORDAN Eleanor41 31.3004.4 0.99.300 9.300 9.100 9.20013 9.300

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.0 9.400 9.300 9.300 9.3009.400 0.0 31.000

62.300

28.000

27.800

THOMAS Catherine49 31.0003.4 0.09.400 9.200 9.100 9.20014 9.200

Aspire Springers 3.3 9.300 9.200 9.300 9.2009.200 0.0 31.000

62.000

27.700

27.600

STREET Olivia-May48 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00015 0.000

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

4.4 9.400 9.200 9.200 9.3009.400 0.0 32.300

32.300

27.900

0.000

FISHER Kiera36 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00016 0.000

City of Liverpool RGC 3.1 9.400 9.300 9.400 9.3009.400 0.0 31.200

31.200

28.100

0.000

HELVADJIAN Natalya38 30.8003.1 0.39.500 9.300 9.400 9.30017 9.300

London DMT 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

30.800

0.000

28.000
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